MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number 211-20-02
NEMA Size NEMA 11
Frame Size 28.2mm (1.1 in)
Step Angle 1.8 deg/step
Body Length (Dim. A) 51.1mm (2 in)
Current 1.3 Amps/Phase
Holding Torque 0.12 Nm (17 oz-in)

Assembly Instructions
E4T Assembly Instructions - http://usdigital.com/assets/assembly/E4T%20Assembly%20Instructions.pdf
Ordering Information
E4T - - - - - -
E4T Miniature Optical Kit Encoder
Page 4 of 5
Rev. 161213070222
/products/CON-MIC4
/products/CON-MIC6
CPR
100
108
120 =
125 =
128 =
200 =
250 =
256 =
300 =
360 =
400 =
500 =
Bore
079 = 2mm
098 =
2.5mm
118 = 3mm
125 = 1/8"
157 = 4mm
188 = 3/16"
197 = 5mm
236 = 6mm
250 = 1/4"
Output
S = Single
Ended
D = Differential
Cover
D = Default
H = Hole in
Cover
Base
D = Default
M = Alternate metric
M2.5, length 4mm
screws
Packaging
B = Encoder components packaged in bulk.
One spacer and one centering tool per 100
encoders.
1 = Each encoder packaged individually.
One spacer tool and one centering tool per
100 encoders.
2 = Each encoder packaged individually.
One spacer and one centering tool per
encoder.
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
US Digital® warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
E4T Miniature Optical Kit Encoder
Page 5 of 5
Rev. 161213070222